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GROSS MISDEMEANOR

TOTAL CHARGES: 

171.24.5 Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimical to public safety

MISWA MISC OFCR WARRANT ARREST

TOTAL ARRESTS:

TOTAL CHARGES:

Total Charges by Severity

Severity

WEEKLY ARREST STATISTICS

Golden Valley Police Department
From: 1/19/2026 12:00:00 AM To: 1/25/2026 11:59:59 PM

Total arrests

Arrests by Race

BLACK OR AFRICAN AMERICAN

WHITE

Arrests by Gender

Arrests by Age

MALE

Offense

ADULT

Arrest Report - Count of Charges by Statute Description
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Date/Time Call Source Arrest Address Charge Arrest 

Type

Arrest 

Disposition

Discretionary Arrestee Name Age Sex Race Ethnicity Arrestee Address

1/22/2026 1:08:00 AM OFFICER
EWING AVE S & CEDAR LAKE PL 

MINNEAPOLIS
171.24.5 Traffic-DL-Driving after cancellation-inimical to public safety

On-View 

Arrest

TURNED OVER 

TO COUNTY
Discretionary

WHITE, TERRENCE 

DION
43 MALE

Black or 

African 

American

NON-

HISPANIC

1001 REANEY AVE 

ST PAUL, MN 55106

1/24/2026 11:47:00 AM OFFICER
5830 OLSON MEMORIAL HWY 

GOLDEN VALLEY
MISWA MISC OFCR WARRANT ARREST

On-View 

Arrest

TURNED OVER 

TO COUNTY
Discretionary

ECHEGARAY 

ESTRADA, JORDAN 
23 MALE White UNKNOWN

5830 OLSON MEMORIAL 

HWY 

GOLDEN VALLEY, MN 

55422

Taken Into Custody = based on a warrant and/or previously submitted incident report

Summoned/Cited = not taken into custody

**Discretionary vs. Non-Discretionary Arrest

Golden Valley Police Department

WEEKLY ARREST STATISTICS - DETAILED

From: 1/19/2026 12:00:00 AM To: 1/25/2026 11:59:59 PM

If officers were called to a crime where a victim wanted to pursue charges; there was a policy or statutorily required action; court order or warrant; the arrest is NON-DISCRETIONARY.  If the action was officer-initiated and did not meet the above-

noted requirements, it is generally determined to be a DISCRETIONARY enforcement action. 
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